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0 CASES ITALIQUES GRISÉES BARRÉES= tour trop rapide pour l'équipe…. 560 00:05:33

1 22 FRANCO/BELGE  (Detré Tobias) 24 02:33:07 ELITES HOMMES 00:05:57 1

2 45 LES DEMONTES PNEUS  (Martin Lionnel) 24 02:33:41 0:00:34 ELITES HOMMES 00:05:43 2

3 23 POULABRAVAFA  (Braconnier Miguel) 24 02:38:01 0:04:20 ELITES HOMMES 00:05:33 3

4 46 ROHYAS BLUES  (Hasbani Naïme) 24 02:40:50 0:02:49 ELITES HOMMES 00:05:46 4

5 11 FAMILLE VAN LERBERGHE  (Van Lerberghe Pierre) 24 02:47:08 0:06:18 FAMILLE 00:05:55 1

6 17 LES FERRAILLEURS  (Colas Sébastien) 24 02:50:59 0:03:51 ELITES HOMMES 00:06:40 5

7 32 XV DU CHOU  (Debortoli Nicolas) 24 02:53:45 0:02:46 ELITES HOMMES 00:06:43 6

8 29 LES 4 FANTASTIQUES  (Rochette Arnaud ) 24 02:56:04 0:02:19 ELITES HOMMES 00:06:51 7

9 63 GRAND SOLEIL  (Brice Jean-Marie) 24 03:05:09 0:09:05 ELITES HOMMES 00:06:48 8

10 30 SHARKS  (Dumoulin Sacha ) 24 03:07:34 0:02:25 MIXTE 00:06:49 1

11 62 LES OISEAUX BLEUS  (Baivier Valentin) 24 03:09:57 0:02:23 JEUNES 00:06:52 1

12 16 R-C FAMILY  (Rifflart Mathieu) 24 03:10:04 0:00:07 FAMILLE 00:06:21 2

13 20 A C FRONTIÈRES  (Henrard Etienne) 24 03:10:32 0:00:28 ELITES HOMMES 00:06:54 9

14 37 E.T. TUBE  (Boeckx Pascal) 24 03:12:20 0:01:48 MIXTE 00:06:52 2

15 26 LES 7 PESTELS  (De Pestel Hervé) 24 03:12:50 0:00:30 FAMILLE 00:06:47 3

16 52 STRATOS RUNNINGS BOYS  (Rivez Nicolas) 24 03:14:56 0:02:06 ELITES HOMMES 00:07:11 10

17 19 JOG DE L'HERMETON  (Badot Benoît) 24 03:16:13 0:01:17 MIXTE 00:06:20 3

18 12 ON THE ROAD AGAIN  (Dardenne Nicolas) 24 03:17:47 0:01:34 FAMILLE 00:07:00 4

19 47 CHAT VA VIT'  (Lechat Elise) 24 03:17:58 0:00:11 MIXTE 00:06:35 4

20 40 KAISER - POMPETTE  (Sauvet Arnaud) 24 03:21:58 0:04:00 MIXTE 00:06:37 5

21 50 LES SPIKETTES  (Rogge Julie) 24 03:25:23 0:03:25 JEUNES 00:07:32 2

22 39 TRAILERS DES FAGNES  (Leclercq Gaëtan) 24 03:26:26 0:01:03 MIXTE 00:07:04 6

23 24 les BLEUS 1 24 03:30:27 0:04:01 JEUNES 00:07:29 3

24 36 LES 4 G  (Guillaume Yves) 24 03:33:15 0:02:48 FAMILLE 00:06:59 5

25 61 CHAMPIONS D'LA TERRE  (Rifflart Simon) 24 03:37:30 0:04:15 MIXTE 00:06:17 7

26 13 LES BLEUS 2  (Bayot Lucas) 24 03:39:30 0:02:00 JEUNES 00:07:59 4

27 60 COUVIN TEAM  (Duboisq Virginie) 24 03:39:41 0:00:11 MIXTE 00:06:50 8

28 18 LES GAZELLES  (Bau Ronove) 24 03:40:16 0:00:35 ELITES DAMES 00:07:52 1

29 25 SANS NOM  (Barbe Frédéric) 24 03:43:45 0:03:29 MIXTE 00:07:32 9

30 33 LES ZOUAVES  (Limousin Corentin) 24 03:46:37 0:02:52 MIXTE 00:07:46 10

31 15 ALBATROS PRO TEAM  (Ducourtioux Teddy) 24 03:51:15 0:04:38 INSTITUTION 00:08:00 1

32 41 LA THURELUTTE  (Septon Lucie) 24 03:59:45 0:08:30 MIXTE 00:07:19 11

33 34 JACO COOL  (Sobry Claude) 24 04:04:12 0:04:27 MIXTE 00:08:58 12

34 21 LES 2 BOULETS  (Varoqueux Dylan) 24 04:07:12 0:03:00 MIXTE 00:08:01 13

35 14 CRAZY TEAM  (Dery Céline) 24 04:21:18 0:14:06 MIXTE 00:07:40 14

36 35 JCPMF COUVIN  (Lion Dominique) 24 04:23:50 0:02:32 MIXTE 00:07:42 15

37 56 STRATOS RUNNING GIRLS  (Jonquin Rose-Marie) 24 04:29:32 0:05:42 ELITES DAMES 00:09:11 2

38 10 SPEEDY ALBATROS  (Douai Benard) 13 02:38:51 INSTITUTION 00:09:53 2
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